
 
PREBID MANDATORY SITE VISIT ATTENDANCE SHEET  

Mirabel Fish Screen & Fish Ladder Replacement (Rebid) 
 

Tuesday, April 8th, 2014 
45-5.1-7 #1A 

 
Name (Please Print) Organization/Company Name      Phone No./Email 

Rod Barber 
 

Ghilotti Construction Co.  707.585.1221 
Annette@ghilotti.com 

  
Hal Stober 

 
Gordon N. Ball, Inc.  

925.838.5625 
estimating@ballconco.com  

     
Mark Sutton 

 
Dixon Marine 

415.669.7369 
masutton@dixonmarineservices.com  

 
Tim Gatschet 

 
F and H Construction 

209.931.3738 
t.gatschet@F-Hconst.com  

 
Kyrk Reid 

 
Reyes Construction 

909.631.9147 
kreid@reyesconstruction.com  

 
Brandon Hays 

 
MCM Construction 

916.869.3544 
bhays@mcmconstructioninc.com  

 
Ted Crump 

 
Laco Associates 

707.322.1748 
crumpe@lacoassociates.com  

 
Blaine Austin 

 
Flatiron West 

707.742.6000 
blaustin@flatironcorp.com  

 
Jose Padilla 

 
Drill Tech 

925.978.2060 
Jose.padilla@drilltechdrilling.com 

 
Randy Leonard 

 
McGuire & Hester 

510.632.7676 
estimating@mandhcorp.com  

 
Pete Ford 

 
Dixon Marine Services 

415.669.7369 
pford@dixonmarineservices.com  

 
Mike Camara 

 
Clear Creek Systems 

925.605.6637 
Mcamara@clearcreeksystems.com  

 
Jay Andrews 

 
Proven Management 

415.421.9500 
bids@provenmanagement.com  

 
Terry Richards 

 
Granite Construction 

707.467.4114 
Terry.richards@gcinc.com  

 
John Boies 

 
Granite Construction 

707.467.4107 
John.boies@gcinc.com  

 
Scot Root 

 
Blue Iron 

916.441.3538 
scot@blueironinc.com  

 
Clif Coran 

 
Condon-Johnson 

510.636.2100 
ccoran@condon-johnson.com  

 
 

  

 
*Mandatory attendance and sign-in at both conference and site visit are required to bid the project.  
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